Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE

KO RNA 49/28U&#

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
FER FW

D

C

SR
LHRT DA
FEAHE B CR

COR

IKO RNA 49/28UEl K

32

RNA 49/28U
75.5

32

45

17

0.3

43

21000
26800

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a9aa595d.html

bl =

RNA 49 U RNA 65 U
RNA ¢9._U [Fw=35)

SZ Rl http://www. sozhou. com/p/a%9aa595d. html






